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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.45 700 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

27.81 673 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

27.89 667 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

28.10 653 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

28.22 644 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

28.30 639 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

28.38 633 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

28.61 618 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

28.73 611 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

28.84 604 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

28.87 602 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

28.89 600 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

29.15 585 F 26/06/21 Bromley SC Time Trials June 2021 Croydon  4

29.16 584 F 15/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

29.37 571 F 10/07/21 Bromley SC Time Trials July 2021 Croydon  4

29.45 567 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

30.25 523 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

31.04 484 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

31.83 449 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

32.54 420 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

33.51 385 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

33.77 376 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Bromley 3

33.93 370 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

34.09 365 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

34.45 354 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

34.76 345 H 28/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

35.03 337 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4
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35.03 337 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

35.85 314 F 21/12/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

36.07 308 F 18/05/14 Bromley Time Trials 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

36.25 304 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

37.31 279 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

39.44 236 F 24/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

39.77 230 F 11/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

40.95 211 F 03/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

41.43 203 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

41.52 202 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

41.53 202 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

41.76 198 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

41.91 196 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

49.87 116  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

51.57 105  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.81 673 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

27.89 667 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

27.45 700 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

28.89 600 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

28.10 653 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

28.38 633 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

29.16 584 F 15/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

28.30 639 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

28.84 604 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

28.73 611 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

29.37 571 F 10/07/21 Bromley SC Time Trials July 2021 Croydon  4

29.15 585 F 26/06/21 Bromley SC Time Trials June 2021 Croydon  4

28.22 644 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

28.61 618 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

28.87 602 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

29.45 567 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

30.25 523 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

31.04 484 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

31.83 449 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

32.54 420 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

33.93 370 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

34.09 365 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

34.45 354 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

33.77 376 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Bromley 3

33.51 385 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

34.76 345 H 28/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

35.85 314 F 21/12/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

36.25 304 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

35.03 337 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

36.07 308 F 18/05/14 Bromley Time Trials 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

37.31 279 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

39.77 230 F 11/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

41.43 203 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

39.44 236 F 24/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

40.95 211 F 03/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

41.76 198 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3
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41.76 198 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

41.91 196 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

41.52 202 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

41.53 202 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

49.87 116  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

51.57 105  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
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